


2
/
2
6
/
2
0
2
0

1
2
:2

9
:4

0
 
P

M

R
E

V
I
S
I
O

N DESCRIPTION:

REVISION

LAST

ofSTANDARD PLANS

FY 2020-21 SHEETINDEX                                           

                                           
 TWO-LANE, TWO-WAY, WORK OUTSIDE SHOULDER  

 1 1 11/01/17 102-601

c. 15' or more from the edge of travel way.

b. More than 2' behind the curb, 

a. Behind an existing barrier, 

Offset zone:

GENERAL NOTES

CONDITIONS
SYMBOLS

OF TRAVEL WAY.

OR 15' OR MORE FROM THE EDGE 

MORE THAN 2' BEHIND THE CURB, 

ARE BEHIND AN EXISTING BARRIER, 

WORKERS AND THEIR ACTIVITIES 

WHERE ANY VEHICLE, EQUIPMENT, 

Work Area

Work Area

Lane Identification + Direction of Traffic 

For general TCZ requirements and additional information, refer to Index 102-600.5.

When construction activities encroach on a sidewalk refer to Index 102-660.4.

devices shall be placed in accordance with other applicable TCZ Indexes.

When a side road intersects the highway within the work area, additional TTC 3.

No special signing is required.2.

traffic control will be in conformance with Index 102-602.

requires that two or more work vehicles cross the offset zone in any one hour, 

If the work operation (excluding establishing and terminating the work area) 1.

CHANGED TO "TWO-LANE TWO-WAY AND
MULTILANE ROADWAY, WORK BEYOND
THE SHOULDER

2021-22
11/01/20

REVISED NOTES
-
CONSOLIDATED
WITH INDEX
102-611

REVISED DETAIL -
CONSOLIDATED
WITH INDEX
102-611



2
/
2
6
/
2
0
2
0

1
2
:3

3
:1

5
 
P

M

R
E

V
I
S
I
O

N DESCRIPTION:
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FY 2020-21 SHEETINDEX

11/01/17
MULTILANE, WORK OUTSIDE SHOULDER

102-611 1 1

Median

c. 15' or more from the edge of travel way.

b. More than 2' behind the curb, 

a. Behind an existing barrier, 

Offset zone:

GENERAL NOTES

CONDITIONS

SYMBOLS

Work Area

Lane Identification + Direction of Traffic

Work Area

OF TRAVEL WAY.

OR 15' OR MORE FROM THE EDGE 

MORE THAN 2' BEHIND THE CURB, 

ARE BEHIND AN EXISTING BARRIER, 

WORKERS AND THEIR ACTIVITIES 

WHERE ANY VEHICLE, EQUIPMENT, 
For general TCZ requirements and additional information, refer to Index 102-600.7.

When construction activities encroach on a sidewalk, refer to Index 102-660.6.

control devices shall be placed in accordance with other applicable TCZ Indexes.

When a side road intersects the highway within the work area, additional traffic 5.

median behind curb and gutter shall be in accordance with Index 102-612.

or more than 15' from the edge of travel way, both roadways. Work performed in the 

This index also applies to work performed in the median behind an existing barrier 4.

highway.

This index also applies when work is being performed on a multilane undivided 3.

No special signing is required.2.

traffic control will be in accordance with Index 102-612.

requires that two or more work vehicles cross the offset zone in any one hour, 

If the work operation (excluding establishing and terminating the work area), 1. REVISED NOTES
AND MOVED TO
SHEET 1 -
CONSOLIDATED
WITH INDEX
102-601

DELETED DETAIL -
CONSOLIDATED
WITH INDEX
102-601

2021-22
11/01/20

DELETED SHEET
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 1 1 11/01/20 102-601 WORK BEYOND THE SHOULDER

TWO-LANE AND MULTILANE ROADWAY,

 

c. 15' or more from the traveled way.

b. More than 2' behind the curb, 

a. Behind an existing barrier, 

Offset Zone:

SYMBOLS

Work Area

Lane Identification + Direction of Traffic 

3. Use Index 102-660 when Work Area encroaches a Sidewalk.

   vehicles cross the Offset Zone in any one hour period.

   and terminating the work area) requires that two or more work 

2. Use Index 102-602 when the work operation (excluding establishing 

   including Medians of divided roadways, with work beyond the shoulder.

1. This Index applies to Two-Lane, Two-Way and Multilane Roadways,    

NOTES:

MULTILANE ROADWAY SHOWN, TWO-LANE ROADWAY SIMILAR

DRAFT
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